

## **Pledge Form**

PICKAWAY PROGRESS PARTNERSHIP

To serve as the catalyst to create a positive business environment that promotes new investment, job growth, and job retention.

## **Investor Information (please print or type)**

	Name	Title	
	Organization	E-Mail	
	Address	City	
	State	Zip Code	
	Telephone ( )		
	Pledge Information  Yes, the future economic health of Pickaway County is too important to be left to chance. Thus		
	we will commit \$ for a 1-time donation to the <i>PICKAWAY PROGRESS PARTNERSHIP'S</i> Economic Development Campaign.		
	<b>Yes</b> , the future economic health of Pickaway County is too important to be left to chance. Thus we will commit \$ annually to the <i>PICKAWAY PROGRESS PARTNERSHIP</i> 'S Economic Development Campaign for a total 5-year pledge of \$		
While we plan to pay this total amount during the next five years, we reserve the right to review commitment annually and modify or cancel it.		ears, we reserve the right to review this	
	• Enclosed is our first annual investment	of \$	
	Please send me an invoice beginning as follows:  Month / Year		
	Annually Semi-Annual Acknowledgement	Quarterly	
	Signature(s) Date		

The *PICKAWAY PROGRESS PARTNERSHIP* is a chartered 501C3 non-profit organization. For federal tax purposes, investments made to this program can be tax deductible as a charitable contribution or can be treated the same way as membership dues, ordinary and necessary to the conduct of business. No goods or services have been exchanged for this contribution. Please consult with your tax advisor.

Please mail and make check payable to: PICKAWAY PROGRESS PARTNERSHIP P.O. BOX 506

CIRCLEVILLE, OHIO 43113